
2017全日本カート選手権FS-125西地域

予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計
1 15 山田　杯利 西 TEAM EMATY 2 9 4 18 27 1 10 1 25 35 6 5 DNF 5 15 5 16 16 0 0 83 83
2 23 津端　剣心 西 チーム　ナガオ 4 7 30 7 2 9 3 20 29 3 8 2 22 30 16 6 15 15 0 0 81 81
3 13 清水　英志郎 西 チーム　ナガオ 7 4 16 5 9 3 8 10 11 19 1 10 1 25 35 2 9 14 7 16 0 0 79 79
4 5 塩津　佑介 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 1 10 1 25 35 10 1 4 18 19 13 5 16 16 10 1 DNS 1 0 0 71 71
5 24 平良　響 西 スクーデリア沖縄 5 6 2 22 28 4 7 7 14 21 4 7 20 7 1 10 DNS 10 0 0 66 66
6 4 三澤　拓真 西 Energy JAPAN 13 6 15 15 5 6 2 22 28 8 3 DNF 3 18 9 12 12 0 0 58 58
7 35 伊東　黎明 西 Energy JAPAN 22 15 6 6 17 11 10 10 14 13 8 8 3 8 1 25 33 0 0 57 57
8 46 奥住　慈英 西 TEAM MOTOYAMA 3 8 26 8 12 8 13 13 失格 21 0 4 7 2 22 29 0 0 50 50
9 37 三島　優輝 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 11 9 12 12 11 13 8 8 7 4 3 20 24 6 5 DNS 5 0 0 49 49

10 11 新田　渉 西 AKILAND RACING 20 11 10 10 7 4 5 16 20 24 19 0 23 4 18 18 0 0 48 48
11 26 夏目　南斗 西 チーム　ぶるーと 27 10 11 11 6 5 6 15 20 9 2 6 15 17 13 DNS 0 0 0 48 48
12 39 永川　悠汰 西 TEAM WEST racing sports 26 7 14 14 14 9 12 12 17 10 11 11 9 2 16 5 7 0 0 44 44
13 21 親川　謙心 西 DNC・エンドレス・ティグレ 14 5 16 16 20 15 0 2 9 4 18 27 12 DNS 0 0 0 43 43
14 51 古谷　悠河 西 RT.HISTRY 12 32 0 21 25 0 10 1 8 13 14 5 6 3 20 26 0 0 40 40
15 41 小石　裕也 西 TAKAGI PLANNING 18 14 7 7 9 2 12 9 11 18 7 14 14 8 3 DNS 3 0 0 35 35
16 17 大木　一輝 西 TEAM KEIN'S 9 2 3 20 22 16 14 7 7 15 DNF 0 11 失格 0 0 0 29 29
17 18 辻本　始温 西 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr. 32 27 0 22 19 0 5 6 12 9 15 24 12 9 9 0 0 24 24
18 20 高木　悠帆 西 MEIJU RACING 19 12 9 9 13 26 0 DNF 15 0 DNF 7 14 14 0 0 23 23
19 12 小出　峻 西 HRS JAPAN 6 5 8 13 18 26 DNF 0 11 24 0 17 20 0 0 0 18 18
20 38 松崎　清悟 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 23 13 8 8 DNF 16 0 失格 11 10 10 失格 DNS 0 0 0 18 18
21 16 廣岡　陸勢 西 トレンタクワトロ奈良 15 31 0 19 27 0 12 17 0 7 4 10 11 15 0 0 15 15
22 32 酒井　夢良 西 YAMAHA racing Jr 8 3 24 3 15 17 0 26 9 12 12 19 DNS 0 0 0 15 15
23 34 守山　輝一郎 西 Ash 33 21 0 18 18 0 19 18 0 28 8 13 13 0 0 13 13
24 40 水谷　遼太郎 西 シナジーリンクス 31 28 0 27 23 0 22 DNF 0 22 11 10 10 0 0 10 10
25 14 木下　冬馬 西 ONE POINT 10 1 17 1 8 3 24 3 21 22 0 21 15 6 6 0 0 10 10
26 29 安田　創 西 Ash 0 0 0 26 13 8 8 0 0 8 8
27 19 日吉　太一 西 FIORE Motor Soirts 17 22 0 0 16 14 7 7 DNS DNS 0 0 0 7 7
28 25 佐久間　優光 西 HIGUCHI RT 30 19 0 0 23 DNF 0 20 17 4 4 0 0 4 4
29 44 菊田　悟 西 TEAM CRESCENT 21 25 0 25 22 0 20 23 0 27 18 0 0 0 0 0
30 22 金本　きれい 西 NEXT-ONE Racing 28 18 0 0 0 DNF 19 0 0 0 0 0
31 28 柴原　耀介 西 Team REGOLITH 0 0 0 14 DNS 0 0 0 0 0
32 47 中條　虎太郎 西 シロキヤカーディングクラブ 24 29 0 0 0 25 DNS 0 0 0 0 0
33 52 杉本　涼 西 Team REGOLITH 0 0 0 DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
34 33 原田　峻一郎 西 チーム　ぶるーと 25 DNS 0 23 21 0 25 16 0 DNF 棄権 0 0 0 0 0
35 27 静谷　優佑 西 FA-KART RT + HKC DNS DNS 0 24 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 31 清瀬　若菜 西 チーム　ナガオ 29 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 30 福原　海 西 EMCフクハラギケンNRU 16 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

※Paddock Gate独自集計

合計
6戦

有効
5戦

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム

Rd.1
3/26 琵琶湖

【33台】

Rd.2
5/21 中山
【28台】

Rd.3
7/16 神戸
【29台】

Rd.4
8/20 瑞浪
【34台】

Rd.5
10/1 琵琶湖

【台】

Rd.6
10/29 鈴鹿

【台】



2017全日本カート選手権FS-125東地域

予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計
1 12 澤　龍之介 東 Drago corse 3 8 4 18 26 1 10 1 25 35 1 10 1 25 35 0 0 0 96 96
2 18 塚田　海斗 東 VITEC Racing 1 10 7 14 24 11 3 20 20 4 7 2 22 29 0 0 0 73 73
3 38 坂入　悠斗 東 LCT by KOSMIC 5 6 2 22 28 2 9 2 22 31 9 2 11 10 12 0 0 0 71 71
4 29 岡村　涼太 東 RT WORLD 9 2 6 15 17 6 5 12 9 14 2 9 3 20 29 0 0 0 60 60
5 44 滝田　真之佑 東 ミツサダPWG RACING 2 9 1 25 34 22 8 13 13 10 1 10 11 12 0 0 0 59 59
6 24 小林　陽幸 東 VITEC Racing 25 12 9 9 5 6 4 18 24 5 6 4 18 24 0 0 0 57 57
7 25 戸澤　諒 東 TECNO RACING 18 10 11 11 13 5 16 16 3 8 7 14 22 0 0 0 49 49
8 16 大草　りく 東 LCT by KOSMIC 6 5 13 8 13 3 8 6 15 23 12 8 13 13 0 0 0 49 49
9 20 川村　崚太朗 東 Garage C 10 1 5 16 17 7 4 7 14 18 11 23 0 0 0 0 35 35

10 26 下村　渉 東 TECNO RACING 8 3 8 13 16 12 10 11 11 17 14 7 7 0 0 0 34 34
11 33 越野　遼太郎 東 FLAX motersports 4 7 3 20 27 DNS DNF 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
12 11 中川　智貴 東 クイックレーシング 12 11 10 10 9 2 19 2 DNF 9 12 12 0 0 0 24 24
13 34 関根　陽幹 東 チームKBF 7 4 17 4 4 7 9 13 20 14 16 0 0 0 0 24 24
14 39 徳永　紀京 東 Drago corse 0 0 7 4 5 16 20 0 0 0 20 20
15 22 伊藤　慎之典 東 レーヴRT 13 15 0 23 16 0 6 5 6 15 20 0 0 0 20 20
16 19 木下　藍斗 東 BUTLER Racing 11 9 12 12 8 3 13 3 失格 18 0 0 0 0 15 15
17 31 宮澤　彪吾 東 FLAX motersports 16 22 0 14 11 10 10 8 3 失格 3 0 0 0 13 13
18 14 小松　響 東 FLAX motersports 26 18 0 15 17 0 13 12 9 9 0 0 0 9 9
19 40 石原　貴博 東 RFアオヤマ 0 0 19 13 8 8 0 0 0 8 8
20 57 中村　葵 東 KEIN'S & KPBUZZ 17 DNF 0 10 1 14 1 15 15 0 0 0 0 1 1
21 15 林　蕗偉 東 LCT by KOSMIC 20 23 0 0 18 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 13 野島　遼葵 東 チームKBF 22 21 0 18 20 0 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 21 菊池　宥孝 東 Garage C 21 14 0 17 18 0 23 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 27 早坂　優輝 東 レーヴRT 15 DNF 0 16 15 0 16 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 30 髙柳　亮介 東 RT WORLD 19 20 0 20 22 0 DNF 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 17 橘田　明弘 東 K.SPEED WIN 24 DNF 0 19 21 0 21 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 23 白石　伸生 東 Racing Square GEN DNF DNF 0 DNF DNF 0 DNF DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 35 木村　龍二 東 ガレージ茶畑 14 16 0 21 23 0 24 DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 77 加藤　雅規 東 TEAM WOLF 0 0 22 失格 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 28 伊藤　幸佑 東 Garage C 23 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

※Paddock Gate独自集計

Rd.1
4/23 SUGO

【27台】
順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム

有効
5戦

Rd.2
6/4 本庄
【25台】

Rd.3
7/2 茂原
【28台】

Rd.4
8/27 最上川

【台】

Rd.5
9/24 もてぎ

【台】

Rd.6
10/29 鈴鹿

【台】
合計
6戦



2017全日本カート選手権FS-125東西統一

予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計
1 12 澤　龍之介 東 Drago corse 3 8 4 18 26 1 10 1 25 35 1 10 1 25 35 0 0 0 96 96
2 15 山田　杯利 西 TEAM EMATY 2 9 4 18 27 1 10 1 25 35 6 5 DNF 5 15 5 16 16 0 0 83 83
3 23 津端　剣心 西 チーム　ナガオ 4 7 30 7 2 9 3 20 29 3 8 2 22 30 16 6 15 15 0 0 81 81
4 13 清水　英志郎 西 チーム　ナガオ 7 4 16 5 9 3 8 10 11 19 1 10 1 25 35 2 9 14 7 16 0 0 79 79
5 18 塚田　海斗 東 VITEC Racing 1 10 7 14 24 11 3 20 20 4 7 2 22 29 0 0 0 73 73
6 5 塩津　佑介 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 1 10 1 25 35 10 1 4 18 19 13 5 16 16 10 1 DNS 1 0 0 71 71
7 38 坂入　悠斗 東 LCT by KOSMIC 5 6 2 22 28 2 9 2 22 31 9 2 11 10 12 0 0 0 71 71
8 24 平良　響 西 スクーデリア沖縄 5 6 2 22 28 4 7 7 14 21 4 7 20 7 1 10 DNS 10 0 0 66 66
9 29 岡村　涼太 東 RT WORLD 9 2 6 15 17 6 5 12 9 14 2 9 3 20 29 0 0 0 60 60

10 44 滝田　真之佑 東 ミツサダPWG RACING 2 9 1 25 34 22 8 13 13 10 1 10 11 12 0 0 0 59 59
11 4 三澤　拓真 西 Energy JAPAN 13 6 15 15 5 6 2 22 28 8 3 DNF 3 18 9 12 12 0 0 58 58
12 35 伊東　黎明 西 Energy JAPAN 22 15 6 6 17 11 10 10 14 13 8 8 3 8 1 25 33 0 0 57 57
13 24 小林　陽幸 東 VITEC Racing 25 12 9 9 5 6 4 18 24 5 6 4 18 24 0 0 0 57 57
14 46 奥住　慈英 西 TEAM MOTOYAMA 3 8 26 8 12 8 13 13 失格 21 0 4 7 2 22 29 0 0 50 50
15 37 三島　優輝 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 11 9 12 12 11 13 8 8 7 4 3 20 24 6 5 DNS 5 0 0 49 49
16 25 戸澤　諒 東 TECNO RACING 18 10 11 11 13 5 16 16 3 8 7 14 22 0 0 0 49 49
17 16 大草　りく 東 LCT by KOSMIC 6 5 13 8 13 3 8 6 15 23 12 8 13 13 0 0 0 49 49
18 11 新田　渉 西 AKILAND RACING 20 11 10 10 7 4 5 16 20 24 19 0 23 4 18 18 0 0 48 48
19 26 夏目　南斗 西 チーム　ぶるーと 27 10 11 11 6 5 6 15 20 9 2 6 15 17 13 DNS 0 0 0 48 48
20 39 永川　悠汰 西 TEAM WEST racing sports 26 7 14 14 14 9 12 12 17 10 11 11 9 2 16 5 7 0 0 44 44
21 21 親川　謙心 西 DNC・エンドレス・ティグレ 14 5 16 16 20 15 0 2 9 4 18 27 12 DNS 0 0 0 43 43
22 51 古谷　悠河 西 RT.HISTRY 12 32 0 21 25 0 10 1 8 13 14 5 6 3 20 26 0 0 40 40
23 41 小石　裕也 西 TAKAGI PLANNING 18 14 7 7 9 2 12 9 11 18 7 14 14 8 3 DNS 3 0 0 35 35
24 20 川村　崚太朗 東 Garage C 10 1 5 16 17 7 4 7 14 18 11 23 0 0 0 0 35 35
25 26 下村　渉 東 TECNO RACING 8 3 8 13 16 12 10 11 11 17 14 7 7 0 0 0 34 34
26 17 大木　一輝 西 TEAM KEIN'S 9 2 3 20 22 16 14 7 7 15 DNF 0 11 失格 0 0 0 29 29
27 33 越野　遼太郎 東 FLAX motersports 4 7 3 20 27 DNS DNF 0 0 0 0 0 27 27
28 18 辻本　始温 西 SUCCEED SPORTS Jr. 32 27 0 22 19 0 5 6 12 9 15 24 12 9 9 0 0 24 24
29 11 中川　智貴 東 クイックレーシング 12 11 10 10 9 2 19 2 DNF 9 12 12 0 0 0 24 24
30 34 関根　陽幹 東 チームKBF 7 4 17 4 4 7 9 13 20 14 16 0 0 0 0 24 24
31 20 高木　悠帆 西 MEIJU RACING 19 12 9 9 13 26 0 DNF 15 0 DNF 7 14 14 0 0 23 23
32 39 徳永　紀京 東 Drago corse 0 0 7 4 5 16 20 0 0 0 20 20
33 22 伊藤　慎之典 東 レーヴRT 13 15 0 23 16 0 6 5 6 15 20 0 0 0 20 20
34 12 小出　峻 西 HRS JAPAN 6 5 8 13 18 26 DNF 0 11 24 0 17 20 0 0 0 18 18
35 38 松崎　清悟 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 23 13 8 8 DNF 16 0 失格 11 10 10 失格 DNS 0 0 0 18 18
36 16 廣岡　陸勢 西 トレンタクワトロ奈良 15 31 0 19 27 0 12 17 0 7 4 10 11 15 0 0 15 15
37 32 酒井　夢良 西 YAMAHA racing Jr 8 3 24 3 15 17 0 26 9 12 12 19 DNS 0 0 0 15 15
38 19 木下　藍斗 東 BUTLER Racing 11 9 12 12 8 3 13 3 失格 18 0 0 0 0 15 15
39 34 守山　輝一郎 西 Ash 33 21 0 18 18 0 19 18 0 28 8 13 13 0 0 13 13
40 31 宮澤　彪吾 東 FLAX motersports 16 22 0 14 11 10 10 8 3 失格 3 0 0 0 13 13
41 40 水谷　遼太郎 西 シナジーリンクス 31 28 0 27 23 0 22 DNF 0 22 11 10 10 0 0 10 10
42 14 木下　冬馬 西 ONE POINT 10 1 17 1 8 3 24 3 21 22 0 21 15 6 6 0 0 10 10
43 14 小松　響 東 FLAX motersports 26 18 0 15 17 0 13 12 9 9 0 0 0 9 9
44 29 安田　創 西 Ash 0 0 0 26 13 8 8 0 0 8 8
45 40 石原　貴博 東 RFアオヤマ 0 0 19 13 8 8 0 0 0 8 8
46 19 日吉　太一 西 FIORE Motor Soirts 17 22 0 0 16 14 7 7 DNS DNS 0 0 0 7 7
47 25 佐久間　優光 西 HIGUCHI RT 30 19 0 0 23 DNF 0 20 17 4 4 0 0 4 4
48 57 中村　葵 東 KEIN'S & KPBUZZ 17 DNF 0 10 1 14 1 15 15 0 0 0 0 1 1
49 44 菊田　悟 西 TEAM CRESCENT 21 25 0 25 22 0 20 23 0 27 18 0 0 0 0 0
50 22 金本　きれい 西 NEXT-ONE Racing 28 18 0 0 0 DNF 19 0 0 0 0 0
51 28 柴原　耀介 西 Team REGOLITH 0 0 0 14 DNS 0 0 0 0 0
52 47 中條　虎太郎 西 シロキヤカーディングクラブ 24 29 0 0 0 25 DNS 0 0 0 0 0
53 52 杉本　涼 西 Team REGOLITH 0 0 0 DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
54 33 原田　峻一郎 西 チーム　ぶるーと 25 DNS 0 23 21 0 25 16 0 DNF 棄権 0 0 0 0 0
55 15 林　蕗偉 東 LCT by KOSMIC 20 23 0 0 18 17 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 13 野島　遼葵 東 チームKBF 22 21 0 18 20 0 20 19 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 21 菊池　宥孝 東 Garage C 21 14 0 17 18 0 23 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 27 早坂　優輝 東 レーヴRT 15 DNF 0 16 15 0 16 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 30 髙柳　亮介 東 RT WORLD 19 20 0 20 22 0 DNF 22 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 17 橘田　明弘 東 K.SPEED WIN 24 DNF 0 19 21 0 21 24 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 23 白石　伸生 東 Racing Square GEN DNF DNF 0 DNF DNF 0 DNF DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0
62 35 木村　龍二 東 ガレージ茶畑 14 16 0 21 23 0 24 DNS 0 0 0 0 0 0
63 77 加藤　雅規 東 TEAM WOLF 0 0 22 失格 0 0 0 0 0 0
64 27 静谷　優佑 西 FA-KART RT + HKC DNS DNS 0 24 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 28 伊藤　幸佑 東 Garage C 23 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 31 清瀬　若菜 西 チーム　ナガオ 29 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 30 福原　海 西 EMCフクハラギケンNRU 16 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

※Paddock Gate独自集計

Rd.1
3/26 琵琶湖
4/23 SUGO

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム 有効
5戦

Rd.2
5/21 中山
6/4 本庄

Rd.3
7/16 神戸
7/2 茂原

Rd.4
8/20 瑞浪

8/27 最上川

Rd.5
10/1 琵琶湖
9/24 もてぎ

Rd.6
10/29 鈴鹿

【台】
合計
6戦
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